BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
192 mm
1200 mm
Module Size (L×W×H)
HO
LO
1200×127×192 mm
600×127x192 mm

Dimensions
Pre-Built Inventory
ORDERING CODE SHORT DESCRIPTION LONG DESCRIPTION
19001253 CAS-2-HO-W4-B-C-120-277V CASTEX LINEAR HAZARDOUS 80W 4000K  CLEAR LENS  120-277V INPUT PENDANT  MOUNT
19001252 CAS-2-LO-W4-B-C-120-277V CASTEX LINEAR HAZARDOUS 40W 4000K  CLEAR LENS  120-277V INPUT PENDANT  MOUNT
19001249 CAS-2-LO-W5-B-C-120-277V CASTEX LINEAR HAZARDOUS 40W 5000K  CLEAR LENS  120-277V INPUT PENDANT  MOUNT
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
50001125 adjustable surface mount
bracket
PM pole mount
50001070 safety cable
Castex-2 Accessories
192 mm
1200 mm
Module Size (L×W×H)
HO
LO
1200×127×192 mm
600×127x192 mm
127 mm
- - - - - -
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
CASTEX-2
LENS:
The clear impact-resistant polycarbonate lens has
a 110° beam angle and is available in an optional
diffuse finish.
TEMPERATURE RATINGS:
Based on the surface temperature of the fixture;
– Class I, Division 2 is rated T3C (will not exceed
160°C)
– Class II, Division 1 & Class III are rated T4A (will
not exceed 120°C)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE:
-40°C to +50°C
P
H
O
T
O
M
E
T
R
IC
  D
A
T
A
MOUNTING:
Pendant mount is standard (pendant by others).
Adjustable surface mount (SM) for wall or ceiling
and pole mount (PM) are available as options.
WEIGHT:
LO: 12.1 lbs / 5.5 kg
HO: 16.7 lbs / 7.6 kg
WARRANTY:
5 year LED warranty, see website for full warranty
details.
Energy Chart
MODEL EFFICACY LUMEN OUTPUT WATTAGE CRI L70 HOURS BUG RATING
CAS-2LOW3BC120 152 lm/W 6061 40W >70 > 54,000 B4-U0-G1
CAS-2LOW4BC120 121 lm/W 4850 40W >70 > 54,000 B4-U0-G1
CAS-2HOW3BC120 145 lm/W 11598 80W >70 > 54,000 B4-U0-G1
CAS-2HOW4BC120 142 lm/W 11352 80W >70 > 54,000 B4-U0-G1
Zonal Lumen Summary
ZONE LUMENS % LUMINAIRE
0-30 1599 29%
0-40 2684 48%